
Splendide
International Models

TORSTR. 41 •  10119 BERLIN • PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94
HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM   BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COMInternational Models

ID
: 2106 created: 28.07.2022

Joel S

1538

height
size
bust
waist
hips
colar
shoes
hair
eyes

185  |
48  |
96  |
78  |
91  |

  |
43 |

braun |
braun |

6,07
22

37,8
30,7
 36,2

9-9.5
brown
brown

|


